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JAMIA HAMDARD 

(Deemed to be University) 
 

Pro-forma for Performance Based Appraisal System (PBAS) 
(to be submitted for consideration for promotion from Professor to Senior Professor  

under Career Advancement Scheme under UGC Regulations, 2018) 
 

PART-A GENERAL INFORMATION AND ACADEMIC BACKGROUND 

1.  Name (in Block Letters):  

2.  Date of Birth : 

3.  Sex: Male/ Female 

4.  Father’s Name: 

5.  Department: 

6.  School: 

7.  Telephone No.:  
 
Mobile No.: 
 

E-mail: 

8.  Date of Joining Jamia Hamdard in regular scale: 

9.  Current Pay Scale with Academic Pay Level : 

10.  Date of last Appointment/Promotion on the present post: 

11.  Position and Academic Pay Level for which you are an applicant under CAS: 

12.  a) Date of eligibility of promotion to Senior Professor:  

b) Assessment period:                             

 
 
 

Paste a Recent 
Passport Size 
Photograph 
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13. Academic Qualifications: 
 

Examination Name of the Board/ 
University 

Year of 
passing 

Percentage of 
Marks obtained 

Div./ 
Grade 

Subjects 

Graduation      

Professional 
Graduation 

     

Post Graduation      

Any Other      

 
14. Research Degree(s) 

 

Degree Title Date of Award University 

M.Phil/M.Tech./M.Pharm 
/MD/MS/MDS/DNB/LL.M 

   

Ph.D./D.Phil.    

Any other    

 
 

15. Posts held after appointment at Jamia Hamdard: 
 

Designation Department Date Salary with Academic 
Level From To 

     

     

     

     

     

 
    16. Administrative appointments/duties undertaken as Dean/HOD/Director/DSW/Proctor/Provost/Chairman – 
          Admission Committee/FSA/etc. 
 

Designation Department/Section Date Salary with Academic 
Level From To 

     

     

     
 

 
 

  
 

    18. Fields of specialization: 
(a).. 

(b).. 

(c).. 

17. Teaching experience: P.G. Classes (in years)  U.G. Classes (in years)   
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PART-B: ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENTS 
(During the entire period of assessment) 

 
(A) Published Research Papers in the Peer Reviewed or UGC Listed Journals:  
       (Please enclose the documentary evidence for your claim) 

 

S.No. Title 
with 
page 
Nos. 

and Vol. 
No. 

Name of 
Journal 

ISSN/ISB
N 

No. 

Whether 
peer 

reviewed. 
Impact 
factor, if 

any. 

Authorship: 
First/Principal/Cor
responding/Super

visor/ 
Mentor/Co-

author 

No. of 
co- authors 

Impact 
factor of 

journal as 
per JCR 

(Clarivate) 

1.        

2.        

3.        

4.        

5.        

6.        

7.        

8.        

9.        

10.        

 

(B) Ph.D. awarded under supervision ((do not include detail of thesis in which served as Co-supervisor): 
(Please enclose the documentary evidence for your claim) 

 

S.No. Name of the 
Scholar 

Title of Thesis Subject Date of award of 
Degree/Viva Voce 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      
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(C) Books Published as Single Author or Co-Author/ Editor of a Book or Journal: (Please enclose the 
documentary evidence for your claim) 

 

S.No. Title with 
page nos. 

Type of Book & 
Authorship/ 

e-Book 

Publisher & 
ISSN/ISBN 

No. 

Whether 
peer 

reviewed 

Authorship: 
Sole Author/Co- 
author/Editor 

        No. of 
co- authors 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

  
(D) Articles/Chapters Published in Books: (Please enclose the documentary evidence for your claim) 

 

S.No. Chapter title 
with page 

nos. 

Book title & 
Publisher 

ISSN/ISBN No. Whether 
peer 

reviewed 

Whether you are the 
first author or co-author 

No. of 
co- 

authors 
1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

 
(E) Research Projects: 
(E) (i) Sponsored Projects : (Please enclose the documentary evidence for your claim) 

 

S.No. Title Agency Period Amount of Grant 
(In Lac) 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

(E) (ii) Consultancy Projects : (Please enclose the documentary evidence for your claim) 
 

S.No. Title Agency Period Amount mobilized with 
(In Lac) 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     
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(E) (iii)Project Outcome/Output {Patent/Technology Transfer/Product/Process and Major Policy document 
prepared for international bodies like WHO/UNO/UNESCO/UNICEF etc. Central / State Govt./Local 
Bodies:(Please enclose the documentary evidence for your claim) 

 
S.No. Details of Project Outcome/Output {Patent/Technology Transfer/Product/Process and Major 

Policy document prepared for international bodies like WHO/UNO/UNESCO/UNICEF etc. Central 
/ State Govt./Local Bodies 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

(F) Fellowships/Awards:(Please enclose the documentary evidence for your claim) 
 

S.No. Details of Fellowship/Award Whether International/ 
National 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

 
PART-C: ANY OTHER INFORMATION RELATED TO ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT 

(Please enclose the documentary evidence for your claim) 
 

S. No. Details 
1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10.  
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List of Enclosures: (Please attach, copies of certificates, sanction orders, papers etc. wherever necessary) 

1. 6. 

2. 7. 

3. 8. 

4. 9. 

5. 10. 

 

Applicant are required to attach an updated copy of CV and full list of publications with this format. 

 

SELF DECLARATION 
 

I certify that the information & documents provided by me are correct and verifiable, and I have carefully read the relevant 
provisions relating to promotion under Career Advancement Scheme (CAS) contained in UGC Regulations, 2018 as 
amended from time to time. 

Date :  

Place : 
Signature & Designation of the Applicant  

 

ENDORSEMENT BY THE HOD/DEAN 
 

 

Certified that Dr.  has been working as in 

this Department since . 

 
The particulars given in this application have been checked and verified from the office records and are found to be 
correct. 

 
 

Signature -Head of the Deptt./Centre 

(WITH SEAL) 
 

Endorsed by the Dean of the School/Director of the Institute/Centre 


